117000095029

	(Requestor's Name)	
	(Nequestor's Harrie)	
,	(Address)	
	·	
	(Address)	
	(City/State/Zip/Phone	<u> </u>
	(,	,
PICK-UI	P WAIT	MAIL MAIL
	(Business Entity Nar	ne)
	(Document Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions	s to Filing Officer:	
2017 MAY 15 PH 4: 24	SLOADSER TONDA	A.

Office Use Only



600298800896

05/16/17--01010--011 **25.00

SECRETARY OF STATE

D. BRUCE MAY 1 6 2017

COVER LETTER

			•			
CA SUBJECT:	JM INVES	STMENT LLC				
SUBJECT:		Name of Lim	ited Liability Company			
The enclosed Art	ticles of Ar	nendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.			
Please return all	correspond	ence concerning this matter	to the following:			
		JORGE GONZALEZ				
	Name of Person GONZALEZ & COMPANY CPA PA Firm/Company 2655 S LE JEUNE ROAD SUITE 526 Address CORAL GABLES, FLORIDA 33134 City/State and Zip Code JAG@YOURCPAACCOUNTANT.COM E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) ormation concerning this matter, please call: ZALEZ Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number of Person heck for the following amount: ng Fee \$55.00 Filing Fee & \$60.00 Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certified Copy Certificate Certified Certi			-		
		GONZALEZ & COMPAN	NY CPA PA			
			Name of Person EZ & COMPANY CPA PA Firm/Company JEUNE ROAD SUITE 526 Address ABLES, FLORIDA 33134 City/State and Zip Code RCPAACCOUNTANT.COM			
		2655 S LE JEUNE ROAD	SUITE 526			
			Address	 -	-	
		CORAL GABLES, FLOR	IDA 33134			
		· · ·	City/State and Zip Code		•	
			•	iotification)		
For further inforr	mation cond	cerning this matter, please ca	all:	,		
JORGE GONZA	LEZ				75 ≥ 24 × 24 × 24 × 24 × 24 × 24 × 24 × 24	
	Name of Po	erson		time Telephone Number	2021 HAY 1 SECRETAN	FILE
Enclosed is a che	eck for the f	following amount:			SEE.	ļ
■ \$25.00 Filing	g Fee		Certified Copy	Certified	tegr Status	Ö

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

CAJM INVESTMENT LLC		
(<u>Name of the Limited Liability Compar</u> (A Florida Limited L	ny as it now appears on our records.) Liability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document numberL17000095029	were filed on 04/28/2017	_ and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liabi	lity company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabili	ity Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbre	viation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered off registered agent and/or the new registered office address here	fice address on our records, <u>enter th</u> :	e name of the nev
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:		22
The Wittegistered Office Yuditess.	Enter Florida street address	¥ —
	SS , Florida ES ,	<u>5</u>
	City	Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:		" O
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agre provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete p accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as pi being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office of company has been notified in writing of this change	performance of my duties, and I am fam rovided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if I	niliar with and this document is

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	Carlos J. Montes O'Conner	C/Garcaa de Paredes 63, 2A I	
		MADRID, OC 28010 ES	■ Remove
			Change
AMBR	Carlos J. Montes O'Connor	C/Garcia de Paredes 63, 2 I	■ Add
		MADRID, OC 28023 ES	□ Remove
		- -	☐ Change
			Add
			□ Remove
			Change
			SECRETA
			Y ISChange DA 8Add ASSEE. FLORIDA
			□ Remove
			Change
			Add
			□ Remove
			Change.

	Iffective date, if other than the date of filing:					-	
WAY 15 A HASSEE. F	Iffective date, if other than the date of filing:	,				-	
WAY 15 A HASSEE. F	Iffective date, if other than the date of filing:					_	
WAY 15 A HASSEE. F	Iffective date, if other than the date of filing:						
WAY 15 A HASSEE. F	Iffective date, if other than the date of filing:						
WAY 15 A HASSEE. F	Iffective date, if other than the date of filing:						
WAY 15 A HASSEE. F	Iffective date, if other than the date of filing:						
WAY 15 A HASSEE. F	Iffective date, if other than the date of filing:					-	
WAY 15 A HASSEE. F	Iffective date, if other than the date of filing:						
WAY 15 A HASSEE. F	Iffective date, if other than the date of filing:						
WAY 15 A HASSEE. F	Iffective date, if other than the date of filing:					1	
WAY 15 A HASSEE. F	Iffective date, if other than the date of filing:					-	
WAY 15 A HASSEE. F	Iffective date, if other than the date of filing:						
WAY 15 A HASSEE. F	Iffective date, if other than the date of filing:				0.3	_	
ASSEE. F	Iffective date, if other than the date of filing:						
	Iffective date, if other than the date of filing:			AH AH	***		
	Iffective date, if other than the date of filing:			m-<	5		
	ffective date, if other than the date of filing:			<u> </u>	<u> </u>		
<u></u>	ffective date, if other than the date of filing:						
Om S	an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207 (Orn	(m)		
Effective date, if other than the date of filing:		(If an e Note:	fective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, the	FLORIDA ional) r filing.) Pursi	contract to 605	5.02	O7 (3
document's effective date on the Department of State's records.				a.m. on th	ne earlie	er of:	
he record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of			MAV 9TH 2017				
	MAY 9TH 2017	Dated					

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00